Guinea Summary Report

Rue Ka. 080, Kaloum, Conakry

Ring: 1 kilometer radius, Ring: 3 kilometer radius, Ring: 5 kilometer radius

2025 Population Totals

Total Population
Population Density (per sq. km)

Population Per Mill

2025 Household Totals

Total Households

Average Household Size

2025 Purchasing Power

Purchasing Power: Total
Purchasing Power: Per Mill
Purchasing Power: Per Capita

Purchasing Power: Index

1 kilometer

6,394
2,036.3
0.4

1,004
6.4

GNF 112,851,162,500
0.8

GNF 17,649,541

176

3 kilometer

12,923
457.3
0.9

2,028
6.4

GNF 228,069,446,945
1.6

GNF 17,648,336

176
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5 kilometer

18,045
229.8
1.3

2,832
6.4

GNF 318,478,825,423
2.2

GNF 17,649,145

176

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by
1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received
transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area
divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

@ Source: Esri and Michael Bauer Research (2025). ©2025 Esri


https://links.esri.com/data-factsheet

