

Guinea Summary Report

Rue Ka. 080, Kaloum, Conakry

Ring: 1 kilometer radius, Ring: 3 kilometer radius, Ring: 5 kilometer radius

2025 Population Totals	1 kilometer	3 kilometer	5 kilometer
Total Population	6,394	12,923	18,045
Population Density (per sq. km)	2,036.3	457.3	229.8
Population Per Mill	0.4	0.9	1.3
2025 Household Totals			
Total Households	1,004	2,028	2,832
Average Household Size	6.4	6.4	6.4
2025 Purchasing Power			
Purchasing Power: Total	GNF 112,851,162,500	GNF 228,069,446,945	GNF 318,478,825,423
Purchasing Power: Per Mill	0.8	1.6	2.2
Purchasing Power: Per Capita	GNF 17,649,541	GNF 17,648,336	GNF 17,649,145
Purchasing Power: Index	176	176	176

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by 1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.